Product & Service Notice



Date:December 27, 2024To:Ameritas Financial ProfessionalsRE:FLX Mobile App Closing

Form Number: P Product Area: F

PS4538AD FLX Life

Summary:

Effective, January 1, 2025, the FLX Term Mobile App will close. If you need to run a term quote you can do so using our LifeDesigns software on Producer Workbench.

The LifeDesigns software is located under Day-to-Day Tasks: Create an Illustration: Launch LifeDesigns now.

Sell Prepa	-to-Day Tasks
S	oftware & Illustrations
	Web Based Illustrations Software Downloads
	LifeDesigns for Life Insurance and Fixed Annuities
	Use this version of LifeDesigns illustration software to run illustrations for new life insurance and fixed annuity sales. Effective March 1, 2023, disability income insurance illustrations will only be available on Illustration Pro.

We are in the process of launching a new mobile app and will let you know when it is available.

If you have any questions or need assistance, please call 800-390-2361 option 1, option 1.

The archive of Ameritas Product & Service Notices can be found on Producer Workbench > Product Portfolio.

Unless otherwise specified, any entity referenced in any notice is not an affiliate of Ameritas or any of its affiliates.

This information is provided by Ameritas[®], which is a marketing name for subsidiaries of Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Subsidiaries include Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. in Lincoln, Nebraska and Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York (licensed in New York) in New York, New York. Each company is solely responsible for its own financial condition and contractual obligations. For more information about Ameritas[®], visit ameritas.com.

Ameritas[®] and the bison design are registered service marks of Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Fulfilling life[®] is a registered service mark of affiliate Ameritas Holding Company.

© 2024 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company